
Shelves

Fi
re

pl
ac

e

Fi
re

pl
ac

e

Shelves

Utility
Room

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 4

Bedroom 3

Living Room

Kitchen

BBQ Area

Restroom 2

Terrace 3

3,25

3,
38

1,70

3,70

5,
01

1,
90

1,
36

1,00

3,
50

3,70

2,
80

4,00

2,
40

5,70

3,
25

5,50

2,
32

3,40

5,10

1,
38

3,
90

1,
23

5,40
5,25

1,001,00

1,05

1,53

3,30

3,
89

3,25

3,
61

2,00

1,
83

7,
62

6,
50

7,
21

4,501,
80

DOMOTICA

FRIGORIFICO

CONGELADOR

CUADRO
ELÉCTRICO

1,
30

1,
30

1,
16

1,
50

1,
70

1,
94

1,38

3,77

PROJECT:

DRAWING NO.:

LOCATION:

Puente Romano Mimosas

Edificio Mimosa, Jardín Japonés
Marbella (Málaga)

XX.10.21

1:100@A3

Planta Baja

DATE:

SCALE:

Centro Comercial Los Naranjos,
Oficina 5, 29660 Marbella (Malaga)

www.marbahomes.com
+34 672 421 820

LEGEND:

BARANDILLA:
VIDRIO+MADERA



TV

Master
Bathroom
Dressing

room

Lounge
Master Bedroom

Master
Bathroom

Office
Terrace 2

Pool
Area

Shower
Area

Gym

Terrace 1

TV

0,60

ANCHO DE BANCO
POR CONFIRMAR

PROJECT:

DRAWING NO.:

LOCATION:

Puente Romano Mimosas

Edificio Mimosa, Jardín Japonés
Marbella (Málaga)

XX.10.21

1:100@A3

Planta Primera

DATE:

SCALE:

Centro Comercial Los Naranjos,
Oficina 5, 29660 Marbella (Malaga)

www.marbahomes.com
+34 672 421 820

LEGEND:

BARANDILLA:
VIDRIO+MADERA


